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LINE 2,3,4

NOTE
OBJECT

DESCRIPTION

DATE 26-01-2024

Oxy1000/2000-RJ45 Line In Cable

Orange

Blue

Green

Brown

White/Orange

White/Green

White/Blue

White/Brown

1

3

3

3

2

6

2

2

7

4

8

5

Left-Line input +

Right-Line input +

Left-Line input -
NC

NC

NC

NC

Right-Line input -

XLR Female Left

XLR Female

Left

XLR Female

Right

14cm

RJ45  

SFTP 

Cable

XLR Female Right

1 Ground
Black 0.5mm -14cm

1 Ground
Black 0.5mm -14cm

Heat Shrink Ø6.4 - 6cm 

Heat Shrink Ø3.2 - 13cm 

Heat Shrink Ø3.2 - 13cm 

150cm

SAM:2105000020

RJ45 - SFTP Black Cable 

Label

LINE IN

LINE IN

Label

Label

LEFT

RIGHT

COD.189
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